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Junior 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Prelims   Semi-final   Final       Overall  

1   MCCAULEY Lexi USA   Jun F 8.00 14.20  1000.00 
2   YOUNGBLOOD Alex USA   Jun F 11.20 14.00   985.92 
3   MCCLUNG Elaina AUS   Jun F 7.60 10.10   711.27 
4   FOSTER April NZL   Jun F 6.20 9.60   676.06 
5   STENSON Ryleigh *USA   Jun F 7.20 8.20   577.46 
6   EATON Sammi *USA   Jun F 5.50 6.10   429.58 
7   VRANCX Celine BEL   Jun F 5.40 5.90   415.49 
8   RATTALINO Chiara ITA   Jun F 5.70 3.40   401.41 
9   ADAMS Megan *USA   Jun F 5.20   366.20 

10   GASPARINI Matilde ITA   Jun F 5.10   359.15 
11   RATTALINO Vittoria *ITA   Jun F 2.23   157.04 
12   YU Meiling CHN   Jun F 0.50   35.21 
13   XU Lu CHN   Jun F 0.00    

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Prelims   Semi-final   Final       Overall  

1   STORMAN Brice USA   Jun M 15.70 17.00   885.42 
2   RUSSO Tee-Jay AUS   Jun M 16.70 16.70   869.79 
3   GERARD Jackson USA   Jun M 19.20 16.30  1000.00 
4   EMMA Andrea ITA   Jun M 15.00 14.70   781.25 
5   LEIGH William NZL   Jun M 15.00 14.50   781.25 
6   SWANBOM Brett *USA   Jun M 11.30 12.30   640.62 
7   BUCK Joel AUS   Jun M 11.90 11.10   619.79 
8   SCOTT Chad NZL   Jun M 11.50 9.20   598.96 
9   SOUSA Michael *USA   Jun M 10.50   546.88 

10   GORRINO Gianluca ITA   Jun M 10.30   536.46 
11   ELLIOT Cooper AUS   Jun M 8.80   458.33 
12   KELLY Toby NZL   Jun M 8.50   442.71 
13   GODDARD Nolan CAN   Jun M 4.13   215.10 
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Junior 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Prelims   Semi-final   Final       Overall  

1   MCCAULEY Lexi USA   Jun F 5100 6800  1000.00 
2   YOUNGBLOOD Alex USA   Jun F 2550 2800   411.76 
3   STENSON Ryleigh *USA   Jun F 1350 2150   316.18 
4   MCCLUNG Elaina AUS   Jun F 2050 2100   308.82 
5   FOSTER April NZL   Jun F 1960 2040   300.00 
6   RATTALINO Chiara ITA   Jun F 1100 1320   194.12 
7   VRANCX Celine BEL   Jun F 1330 1190   195.59 
8   GASPARINI Matilde ITA   Jun F 1320 1160   194.12 
9   ADAMS Megan *USA   Jun F 1100   161.76 

10   EATON Sammi *USA   Jun F 970   142.65 
11   RATTALINO Vittoria *ITA   Jun F 70   10.29 
12   XU Lu CHN   Jun F 50   7.35 
13   YU Meiling CHN   Jun F 0    

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Prelims   Semi-final   Final       Overall  

1   GERARD Jackson USA   Jun M 5500 14050  1000.00 
2   LEIGH William NZL   Jun M 2500 6300   448.40 
3   EMMA Andrea ITA   Jun M 3600 6150   437.72 
4   RUSSO Tee-Jay AUS   Jun M 4330 4400   313.17 
5   BUCK Joel AUS   Jun M 2050 2750   195.73 
6   SOUSA Michael *USA   Jun M 2010 2000   143.06 
7   SWANBOM Brett *USA   Jun M 2500 1950   177.94 
8   STORMAN Brice USA   Jun M 2700 1800   192.17 
9   KELLY Toby NZL   Jun M 2000   142.35 

10   CYR Orval *USA   Jun M 1840   130.96 
11   OSBORN Ellis *USA   Jun M 1500   106.76 
12   SCOTT Chad NZL   Jun M 1460   103.91 
13   ELLIOT Cooper AUS   Jun M 1070   76.16 
14   GORRINO Gianluca ITA   Jun M 1020   72.60 
15   GODDARD Nolan CAN   Jun M 660   46.98 
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Junior 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Prelims   Semi-final   Final       Overall  

1   YOUNGBLOOD Alex USA   Jun F 8.8m (29ft) 12.0m (39ft)  1000.00 
2   MCCAULEY Lexi USA   Jun F 9.8m (32ft) 11.4m (37ft)   950.00 
3   STENSON Ryleigh *USA   Jun F 8.5m (28ft) 8.5m (28ft)   708.33 
4   FOSTER April NZL   Jun F 8.2m (27ft) 8.2m (27ft)   683.33 
5   GASPARINI Matilde ITA   Jun F 7.0m (23ft)   583.33 
6   MCCLUNG Elaina AUS   Jun F 6.7m (22ft)   558.33 
7   VRANCX Celine BEL   Jun F 6.2m (20ft)   516.67 
8   RATTALINO Chiara ITA   Jun F 0.00m (0ft)    

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Prelims   Semi-final   Final       Overall  

1   RUSSO Tee-Jay AUS   Jun M 26.0m (85ft) 25.6m (84ft)  1000.00 
2   GERARD Jackson USA   Jun M 23.4m (77ft) 23.1m (76ft)   900.00 
3   LEIGH William NZL   Jun M 19.1m (63ft) 21.5m (71ft)   826.92 
4   ELLIOT Cooper AUS   Jun M 17.8m (58ft) 18.8m (62ft)   723.08 
5   EMMA Andrea ITA   Jun M 13.5m (44ft)   519.23 
6   STORMAN Brice USA   Jun M 10.9m (36ft)   419.23 
7   BUCK Joel AUS   Jun M 9.8m (32ft)   376.92 
8   SCOTT Chad NZL   Jun M 7.9m (26ft)   303.85 
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Junior 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   MCCAULEY Lexi USA   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  950.00  2950.00 
2   YOUNGBLOOD Alex USA   Jun F 985.92  411.76  1000.00  2397.68 
3   FOSTER April NZL   Jun F 676.06  300.00  683.33  1659.39 
4   STENSON Ryleigh *USA   Jun F 577.46  316.18  708.33  1601.97 
5   MCCLUNG Elaina AUS   Jun F 711.27  308.82  558.33  1578.42 
6   GASPARINI Matilde ITA   Jun F 359.15  194.12  583.33  1136.60 
7   VRANCX Celine BEL   Jun F 415.49  195.59  516.67  1127.75 
8   RATTALINO Chiara ITA   Jun F 401.41  194.12    595.53 
9   EATON Sammi *USA   Jun F 429.58  142.65    572.23 

10   ADAMS Megan *USA   Jun F 366.20  161.76    527.96 
11   RATTALINO Vittoria *ITA   Jun F 157.04  10.29    167.33 
12   YU Meiling CHN   Jun F 35.21      35.21 
13   XU Lu CHN   Jun F   7.35    7.35 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   GERARD Jackson USA   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  900.00  2900.00 
2   RUSSO Tee-Jay AUS   Jun M 869.79  313.17  1000.00  2182.96 
3   LEIGH William NZL   Jun M 781.25  448.40  826.92  2056.57 
4   EMMA Andrea ITA   Jun M 781.25  437.72  519.23  1738.20 
5   STORMAN Brice USA   Jun M 885.42  192.17  419.23  1496.82 
6   ELLIOT Cooper AUS   Jun M 458.33  76.16  723.08  1257.57 
7   BUCK Joel AUS   Jun M 619.79  195.73  376.92  1192.44 
8   SCOTT Chad NZL   Jun M 598.96  103.91  303.85  1006.72 
9   SWANBOM Brett *USA   Jun M 640.62  177.94    818.56 

10   SOUSA Michael *USA   Jun M 546.88  143.06    689.94 
11   GORRINO Gianluca ITA   Jun M 536.46  72.60    609.06 
12   KELLY Toby NZL   Jun M 442.71  142.35    585.06 
13   GODDARD Nolan CAN   Jun M 215.10  46.98    262.08 
14   CYR Orval *USA   Jun M   130.96    130.96 
15   OSBORN Ellis *USA   Jun M   106.76    106.76 
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